ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

OROPEZA, CHAIR
AGENDA
Monday, April 25, 2005

1:30 p-m. —-- Room 4202

Bills Heard in Agenda Order

1. AB 189 Shirley Horton. Highway capacity enhancement
demonstration projects: coordinated
environmental process.

2. AB 386 Lieber. Air pollution: motor vehicle
inspection and maintenance.

3. AB 452 Yee. Vehicles: fines.

4. AB 556 Gordon. Airports: noise impacts.

5. AB 753 Gordon. Alcoholic beverages: underage drinking:
suspension of driving privileges.

6. AB 765 Salinas. Rail feeder bus service.

7. AB 846 Liu. Driver education: internet: private
secondary schools.

8. AB 850 Canciamilla. Toll road agreements.

9. AB 1007 Pavley. Air quality: alternative fuels.

10. AB 1031 Niello. Vehicles: registration: Biennial
Inspection of Terminals Program.

11. AB 1087 DeVore. Vehicles: loads: spill prevention.

12. AB 1101 Oropeza. Air pollution: diesel magnet sources.

13. AB 1118 Umberg. Nonhighway vehicles: disclosure.

14. AB 1173 Tran. Safe, Reliable High-Speed Passenger
Train Bond Act for the 21st Century.

15. AB 1208 Yee. Vehicles: registration: local charge.

16. AB 1222 Jones. Air pollution: Locomotive Air Pollution
Control: High-Polluting Locomotive Program.

17. AB 1266 Niello. State highways: design-sequencing
contracts.

18. AB 1283 DeVore. State highways: reversible lanes.

(Continued on the following page)
(04/22/05,13:24,5=0,A=41,1=0)



19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

1384
1406

1407
1477
1623
1627
1676
1699
1702
1706

1714

1728

206

1223

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

OROPEZA, CHAIR
AGENDA
Monday, April 25, 2005
1:30 p-m. —-- Room 4202
(continued)

Laird. Safety enhancement double-fine zones.
Karnette. Ports and harbors: freight security
fee.

Oropeza. California Environmental Health and
Air Quality Funding Act of 2005.

DeVore. Vehicles: state militia exemptions.
Klehs. County transportation agencies:
congestion management and environmental
mitigation fee.

Koretz. Provisional licensing program.
Richman. Advanced Directives and Terminal
Il1Iness Decisions Program.

Frommer. Transportation: highway construction
contracts: design-build projects: HOT lanes.
Frommer. State finances: economic recovery and
transportation.

Strickland. Department of Motor Vehicles:
records.

Plescia. Bay Area state-owned toll bridges:
financing of seismic repair and replacement.

(Urgency)
Houston. Vessels: fees.

VOTE ONLY (TESTIMONY TAKEN AT PREVIOUS HEARING)

Haynes. Vehicles: special interest license
plates.

Leno. Internet: vehicle sales: low-emission
vehicles.

(Continued on the following page)



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

AB 852
AB 913
AB 1170
AB 1252
AB 1462
AB 1748
ACR 46

ACR 52

AB 188

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

OROPEZA, CHAIR
AGENDA
Monday, April 25, 2005
1:30 p-m. —-- Room 4202

(continued)

CONSENT

Leno. Ports and harbors: San Francisco Bar
Pilots.

Saldana. Vehicles: environmental license
plates: disabled persons.

Canciamilla. San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District: joint use agreements.
Pavley. County scenic highway.

Torrico. State Highway Route 84.
Transportation. Vehicles: motorized scooters:
license.

Strickland. California Highway Patrol Officer
David W. Copleman Memorial Highway.

Levine. Sergeant Evan A. Ashcraft Memorial
Interchange.

CONSENT (WITH TECHNICAL AMENDMENTS)

Nakanishi. Vehicles: golf carts: low-speed
vehicles: special crossing.



