ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

OROPEZA, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 25, 2005

1:30 p.m. -- Room 4202

Bills Heard in Agenda Order

1.	AB 189	Shirley Horton. Highway capacity enhancement demonstration projects: coordinated
		environmental process.
2.	AB 386	Lieber. Air pollution: motor vehicle
	112 300	inspection and maintenance.
3.	AB 452	Yee. Vehicles: fines.
4.	AB 556	Gordon. Airports: noise impacts.
5.	AB 753	Gordon. Alcoholic beverages: underage drinking:
5.	AD 155	suspension of driving privileges.
6.	AB 765	Salinas. Rail feeder bus service.
0. 7.	AB 846	
1.	AB 840	Liu. Driver education: internet: private
		secondary schools.
8.	AB 850	Canciamilla. Toll road agreements.
9.	AB 1007	Pavley. Air quality: alternative fuels.
10.	AB 1031	Niello. Vehicles: registration: Biennial
		Inspection of Terminals Program.
11.	AB 1087	DeVore. Vehicles: loads: spill prevention.
12.	AB 1101	Oropeza. Air pollution: diesel magnet sources.
13.	AB 1118	Umberg. Nonhighway vehicles: disclosure.
14.	AB 1173	Tran. Safe, Reliable High-Speed Passenger
		Train Bond Act for the 21st Century.
15.	AB 1208	Yee. Vehicles: registration: local charge.
16.	AB 1222	Jones. Air pollution: Locomotive Air Pollution
± • •		Control: High-Polluting Locomotive Program.
17.	AB 1266	Niello. State highways: design-sequencing
±/•	AD 1200	contracts.
10	1000	
18.	AB 1283	DeVore. State highways: reversible lanes.
		(Continued on the following page)
		(concentrated on one for to the page,

(04/22/05,13:24,S=0,A=41,I=0)

OROPEZA, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 25, 2005

1:30 p.m. -- Room 4202

(continued)

19.	AB 1384	Laird. Safety enhancement double-fine zones.
20.	AB 1406	Karnette. Ports and harbors: freight security fee.
21.	AB 1407	Oropeza. California Environmental Health and Air Quality Funding Act of 2005.
22.	AB 1477	DeVore. Vehicles: state militia exemptions.
23.	AB 1623	Klehs. County transportation agencies: congestion management and environmental mitigation fee.
24.	AB 1627	Koretz. Provisional licensing program.
25.	AB 1676	Richman. Advanced Directives and Terminal Illness Decisions Program.
26.	AB 1699	Frommer. Transportation: highway construction contracts: design-build projects: HOT lanes.
27.	AB 1702	Frommer. State finances: economic recovery and transportation.
28.	AB 1706	Strickland. Department of Motor Vehicles: records.
29.	AB 1714	Plescia. Bay Area state-owned toll bridges: financing of seismic repair and replacement. (Urgency)
30.	AB 1728	Houston. Vessels: fees.

VOTE ONLY (TESTIMONY TAKEN AT PREVIOUS HEARING)

31.	AB	206	Haynes.	Vehicles	s: specia	al inter	rest license
			plates.				
32.	AB	1223	Leno.	Internet:	vehicle	sales:	low-emission
			vehicle	es.			

(Continued on the following page)

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

OROPEZA, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 25, 2005

1:30 p.m. -- Room 4202

(continued)

CONSENT

33.	AB 852	Leno. Ports and harbors: San Francisco Bar Pilots.
34.	AB 913	Saldana. Vehicles: environmental license plates: disabled persons.
35.	AB 1170	Canciamilla. San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District: joint use agreements.
36.	AB 1252	Pavley. County scenic highway.
37.	AB 1462	Torrico. State Highway Route 84.
38.	AB 1748	Transportation. Vehicles: motorized scooters: license.
39.	ACR 46	Strickland. California Highway Patrol Officer David W. Copleman Memorial Highway.
40.	ACR 52	Levine. Sergeant Evan A. Ashcraft Memorial Interchange.
		CONSENT (WITH TECHNICAL AMENDMENTS)

41. AB 188 Nakanishi. Vehicles: golf carts: low-speed vehicles: special crossing.